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Nome
DONO DA BOCA
RUSSO
JUBILEU
FURIA
XERIFE
NARUTO
TANGO
ANIMAL

VAQUEIRO PLAYBOY

PIXOTE
DJANGO
LEPO LEPO
MARRETA
MARCHA LENTA
MAGNATA
VELOZ
RARIDADE
ASTRO
VARIADO
REI DO BOTECO

Anilha
075461
074890
004765
060084
126244
017577
142759
032662
174586
097179
118062
161093
055336
061226
089568
105206
165159
106324
073800
015818

Dono
JOSE MARIO
FERNANDO ALVES
CARIOCA
NARCELIO
LEALDO PAULINO
FRAN
JUCELIO
ADILIO BARREIROS
LALAU
MARCOS
WELSON CABECA
PAULINHO
FERNANDO
RAMON CARDOSO
LEANDRO
ANISIO GOULART
CAMILO
DIOGO
HELIO SANTOS
LUCAS

11 ETAPA 07/11/2021

Cidade
MATENOP.
OURO VERDE
TEGFILO OTONI
MALACACHETA
SERRA
TEGFILO OTONI
POTé
TEOFILO OTONI
ITAMBACURI
TEGFILO OTONI
TEGFILO OTONI
TEGFILO OTONI
TEGFILO OTONI
ITAMBACURI
TEGFILO OTONI
TEGFILO OTONI
ITAMBACURI
T.O0
TEGFILO OTONI
TEGFILO OTONI

ACPVMJ
10/15 min Pontos

101/162 30
91/133 28
81/128 26
78/125 23
91/124 21
89/123 19
87/121 17
112/120 15
86/115 13
47/113 11
86/112 10
76/112 9
60/112 8
65/108 7
105/107 6
101/106 5
105/103 4
68/103 3
67/101 2

75/96 1
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